SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

ISIN: CA81012R1064

Overview

2024/07/26 21:08:03

Price
0.1233 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.60% (-0.00)

ISIN CA81012R1064
Symbol SCOT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1151 USD
0.1233 USD
0.1151 USD
0.1279 USD
0.12001 USD
68,725
7,988.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA81012R1064&ID_NOTATION=269413354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af3adec5010e9ec777fdb46b478fcf494ab1c8c8715dade2b1285802fb510597&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fff997c76ebc7f2ed&time=1722227109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4f51d66679418150ce792ca014fa6036969810d3f8e26bd11f773a59d13b789&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a424614ca98645892&time=1722227109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=116fe9e513fcb0283e5a6508993051e14ba4579539a72622c49ef695dc077ff3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47c7e65e391a5d607&time=1722227109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b89c2a3bb08965b1fb9121fe072ed0d2fee0eb42a8e825d4f4f9bf3f86ef7d1f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96f929fd434b4cd62&time=1722227109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c49b49097121fe771eb0d3370f1d02f4869bdd72fc9675cf12674f4ce9f221b8&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed52cb6073b815642&time=1722227109&tool=RSC

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

Details

2024/07/26 21:08:03

Price
0.1233 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.60% (-0.00)

CA81012R1064
SCOT

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1151 USD
High 0.1233 USD
Low 0.1151 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1279 USD
VWAP 0.12001 USD
Volume (pcs) 68,725
Trading volume 7,988.78
Number of trades 15
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.23% -33.82% -22.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.06 -0.04
Beta 0.93 0.61 0.74
Volatility 78.81 72.81 73.96

ERSTE

Group

0.40
0.35
0.30
0.25
0.20 ‘
0.15

010

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:59

14:44

08:02

08:10

Price

0.111 EUR

0.16 CAD

0.109 EUR

0.117 EUR

0.109 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.1307 USD (39,457)
0.1273 USD (44,180)
0.1352 USD (72,991)
0.1407 USD (66,712)
0.1820 USD (2024/04/12)
0.1072 USD (2024/02/26)
0.1920 USD (2023/08/02)
0.1072 USD (2024/02/26)

Number of
trades
1

86
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297684787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52763267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52763267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126463

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:08 0.1233 USD 0.01 15
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.111 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305407036

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

scottie

RESOURCES CORP

Contact Details
SCOTTIE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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